OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Mollie
George
Mia
Chloe
Sophie
Luca
Matthew

LESSON SCHEDULE

SARAH PRESCOTT

FRIDAY

VOCALS

17.03.21

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst

M Vocals
G Vocals
DS Vocals
B Vocals
P Vocals
H Vocals
C Vocals

Lsn Time

30 min
20 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
20 min

19/3

12.30
1.05
1.30
1.55
2.30
3.05
3.30

SECOND HALF SPRING TERM 2021

26/3

1.05

1.35

2.00

2.25
12.30
3.05

3.30



