TEACHER	SARAH PRESCOTT			
LESSON DAY	FRIDAY			
INSTRUMENT	VOCALS			
ROTA UPDATED	17.03.21			

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Lsn Time	19/3	26/3
Mollie	М	Vocals	30 min	12.30	1.05
George	G	Vocals	20 min	1.05	1.35
Mia	DS	Vocals	20 min	1.30	2.00
Chloe	В	Vocals	30 min	1.55	2.25
Sophie	Р	Vocals	30 min	2.30	12.30
Luca	Н	Vocals	20 min	3.05	3.05
Matthew	С	Vocals	20 min	3.30	3.30